' GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR V/B,B.S.City
BUS TIMING FOR 09/12/23 (7:55 AM TO 12:00 NOON)

REMEDIAL/SPECIAL CLASS ' ]
{-Bus'No.21 .. Time |BusNo.15 TR Time"
Sec. 9 Yadav chowk 7:10 am | SEC.12  NANAK NAGAR 7:10 am
Sec. 9 Patel Chowk 7:15am | SEC.12_ADARSH COOPREATIVE | _ 7:15 am
Sec. 9 Hanuman mandir 7:20 am | SEC. 12 BIADA = 7:20 am
Sec.9 Gyatri mandir 7:25am [ SEC.12 BMP 7:20 am
Sec. 9 Peepal tree 7:30 am | SEC. 12/F SHIV MANDIR 7:25 am
SEC. 9 - BIHARI HOTEL 7:30 am - | SEC. 12/C AMBEDKAR MORE 7:25 am
|.SEC.9 AROAD 7:30 am | SEC. 12/B _BUDHA MORE 7:25 am
SCHOOL 7:55am | SCHOOL A 7:55 am
| Bus No.27 Time BusNo.25 - .- ... .. Time
SIWANDHI 7:05 am | SEC.12 POLICE STATION - 7:15 am
Ritudih (Durga Mandir) _7:10 am | Sec.12 Bank of India 3 7:15 am
Ukrid More 7:15am |.Sec.12/E , Shopping Centre 7:20 am
Co - operative Colony 7:20 am [ Sec.12/A ’ 7:25 am
Co-op. colony Shopping Centre 7:25am | School 7:55 am
CO-OP. COLONY ATM . 7:25 am | Bus No.05 p Time
‘| CO-OP. COLONY DR. KRITIVASH 7:25 am | SEC. 2/C HANUMAN MANDIR 7:25 am
ScHooL : 7:55 am | Sec. 2/C Shopping centre - 7:25am
Bus No.06 Time - | SEC. 2/C PUJA PANDAL 7:25 am
Sec.8 Sewan More . 7:10 am | JAIN MANDIR : - 7:25am
Sec. 8 Gandhi maidan 7:10 am | SEC 2A HANUMAN MANDIR 7:25 am
SEC . 8 RAI CHOWK 7:15 am | SEC.2/C GURUDWARA ; 7:30 am
SEC. 8 JHARKHAND MORE 7:20 am | SEC. 2/D KALA KENDRA 7:30 am
SEC. 11-CISF MORE 7:25 am | Post office 7:30 am
Sec. 11. BSL School 7:25 am. | LAKE ROAD 7:35 am
| MALTI APARTMEN 7:30 am | School y 7:55 am
Sec. 6 NG 7:35 am | Bus No.04 _ : Time .
SCHOOL ' 7:55 am | SEC.9 AROAD ._7:20 am
Bus No.11 Y Time SEC.9 VAISHALI MORE . "~ 7:25am
Diamond City : -7:00 am | SEC. 9 . POST OFFICE 7:30 am
Netaji Subhash (Telidih) 7:05am | SEC.9 HARLA THANA 7:30 am
GGESTC,Kandra 7:10 am | SEC. 8 RAJENDRA MORE 7:30 am .
JODHADIH MORE 7:15 am . | SEC. 8/A HOSTEL 7:30 am
GURUDWARA 7:20 am - | SEC. SURYA MANDIR 7:35 am
ITI MORE 7:25 am | APNA BAZAR : 7:40 am
BLOCK 7:30 am | SCHOOL ; ._7:55 am
SANIL.MANDIR 7:30 am | Bus No.24 Time .
TELEDIH MORE 7:35am | SEC. 1, RAM MANDIR ._7:00 am
School 7:55 am | SEC. 1 HSCL CLUB A1 7:00 am
Bus No.22 Time Sec. 3 City park gate 7:05 am
K.M MEMORIEAL 7:10 am | Sec 3 Kalyan Vidyala 7:05 am
CHAS LAXMI NARAYAN HARWARE 7:15 am Sec. 3 Post office 7:10 am
CHAS_BINDRA ELECTRONICS - 7:20 am | SEC. 3 CHAPRA MORE ° | 7:15am
CHAS JORA MANDIR 7:20 am | SEC 3 HIGH SECONDARY SCHOOL 7:15 am
CHAS V RAM PURIYA 7:20 am SEC. 3 KRISHNA MORE . 7:20 am
CHAS CHECK POST . 7:25 am | SEC 3 LAKE RoAD 2 7:20 am
SEC. 1 PANI TANKI 7:30 am . | SEC. 3/A SHOPPING CENTRE - 7:25 am
SEC. 1 LAXMAN PAN GUMTI 7:30 am SEC. 3/B SHARMA MORE 7:30 am
SEC. 1 TALAB "7:35am | SEC. 3/ CLUB MORE - : 7:35 am
SCHOOL 7:55 am | SEC. 3/ CHAKKII MORE 7:35 am
Bus No.03 Time SEC. 3/B ‘MALL 7:40 am .
BARI CO-OPERATIVE (BOI) 7:15 am | JAILJAWAN PETROL PUuMP/ DAV 7:40 am
SEG. 4 CITY CENTER 7:30 am | SCHOOL : : 7:55 am
SEC. 4 LAXMI MARKET 7:35 am
SCHOOL 7:55 am
- (P.T.0)

Pzincipal ~.
Guru Gobind.Singh Public Schools
~ Bokaro Steel City

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Only for Tupkadih
: Cl
B o T sy fo S VI
Tantri Petrol Pump 6:30 am
Na}}ar W 6:35 am
Main Road Tupkadih 6:40 am
Khutri : 6:40 am
Jaina More. _ 6:50 am
Petrol Pump Balidih 7:00 am |
Railway Colony 7:10 am |
_School d 7:55 am

Pzincipal S >/23
Guru Gobind Singh Public School
- Bokaro Steel City '

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

